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>SAFE HARBOUR ‘]BM“@

This presentation might contain forward looking statements
which involve a number of risks, uncertainties and other
factors that could cause the actual results to differ materially
from those in the forward looking statements. The Company
undertakes no obligation to update these to reflect the
events or circumstances thereof. Secondly, these statements
should be understood in conjunction with the risks the
company faces.
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1 Q3 FY'22 vs. Q3 FY'21
Ratio Comparison
2 Q3 FY'22 vs. Q2 FY'22
Ratio Comparison
3 OM FY'22 vs. 9M FY'21
Ratio Comparison
4 Future Prospects

Note 1
1 All Figures in the presentation are in INR Cr, except Ratios
2 Due to Rounding off ratios may be approximate



7

Vs

Q3 FY'21

o GD
S
JBM E
S
Q
Our milestones are tou

[y
chstones



I = >STANDALONE HIGHLIGHTS OF Q3 FY'22 AND Q3 FY'21 Z)JmBMg?

Net Sales 505.72 496.03
EBIDTA 39.65 53.12
PBT 12.06 27.66
PAT 7.23 17.66

All figures are in INR Crores



I = >KEY FINANCIAL RATIOS ( %AGE OF TOTAL INCOME)

Q3FY22_| Q3FY2l

Material Cost
Employee Cost
Other Expenses
EBIDTA

Interest Expense
Depreciation
PBT

PAT

78.27

8.08
5.82
7.84
1.60
3.85
2.38
1.43

75.40

8.02
5.93
10.65
1.69
3.41
5.55
3.54
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l FINANCIAL ANALYSIS OF STANDALONE HIGHLIGHTS OF Q3 JBM:%®)
FYIZZ AND Q3 FYI21 Our milestones are touchstones

Key Reasons for margin Movement
Negative Factors

* Adverse commodity Prices.
* Lower Customer Volumes, leading to lower Capacity Utilization.

* Higher Depreciation Cost.

Positive Factors
* Cost Reduction efforts.
* Raw material Price compensation by Customer.

* Higher Tool Room Capacity utilisation and Increase in Sale and Margin.
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I = >STAN DALONE HIGHLIGHTS OF Q3 FY'22 AND Q2 FY'22 e A e
Net Sales 505.72 467.55
EBIDTA 39.65 32.06
PBT 12.06 5.60
PAT 7.23 3.48

All figures are in INR Crores



| - >KEY FINANCIAL RATIO (% AGE OF TOTAL INCOME) JBM@

Q3FY'22 | Q2FY'22

Material Cost 78.27 78.78
Employee Cost 8.08 8.33
Other Expenses 5.82 6.04
EBIDTA 7.84 6.85
Interest Expense 1.60 1.81
Depreciation 3.85 3.84
PBT 2.38 1.20

PAT 1.43 0.74
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l FINANCIAL ANALYSIS OF STANDALONE HIGHLIGHTS OF Q3 J BM @
FY'22 AND Q2 FY'22 Out ilstores e s

Key Reasons for margin Movement

Negative Factors
* Nil

Positive Factors

* PBT more than Double, EBIDTA Margin Increase by 23.67%.

* All operating and Financial Cost went Down.

* Increase Customer Volumes, leading to Better Capacity Utilization.
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>STANDALONE HIGHLIGHTS OF 9M FY'22 AND 9M FY'21 B]rnﬁM ?

OM FY'22 | 9M FY'21

Net Sales 1384.81 958.09

EBIDTA 102.55 31.69
PBT 22.04 10.21
PAT 13.66 6.11

All figures are in INR Crores
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| - >KEY FINANCIAL RATIOS ( %AGE OF TOTAL INCOME) JBM@

Material Cost 78.07 75.27
Employee Cost 8.51 9.63
Other Expenses 6.02 6.61
EBIDTA 7.40 8.49
Interest Expense 1.78 2.62
Depreication 4.03 4.81
PBT 1.59 1.06

PAT 0.99 0.63
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l FINANCIAL ANALYSIS OF STANDALONE HIGHLIGHTS OF 9SM JBM @
FY'22 AND 9M FY'21 Out milsons e auchton

Key Reasons for margin Movement
Negative Factors

 Adverse commodity Prices.

Positive Factors

* Cumulative Profit went due to Better Performance in Q3.
 (Cost Reduction efforts.

* Increase Customer Volumes, leading to Better Capacity Utilization.
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Semi Conductor Chip Shortage Impact getting Reduced

 Company to make Steady Cost Reduction Efforts

Efforts to Improve Tool Room performance

Commodity Prices Expected to Go Down
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